
4/12/2024
William Penn HS JAZZ

Jazz : SAJB Jazz : SOJB

Appoquinimink
HS Odessa HS

Woodstown HS
A

Middletown HS
(9)

Cab Calloway
HS

William Penn HS
A

Penncrest HS
Open

William Penn HS
Open

JAZZ (2)
Content
Achievement

42.750 
86.5 4
84.5 3

42.500 
86.0 5
84.0 4

43.750 
90.0 2
85.0 2

42.400 
87.0 3
82.6 5

47.250 
95.0 1
94.0 1

41.250
84.0
81.0

47.750 
96.0 1
95.0 1

42.750
87.0
84.0

JAZZ (2)
Content
Achievement

43.100 
87.7 5
84.7 5

44.650 
91.3 3
87.3 3

44.850 
91.7 2
87.7 2

44.500 
90.7 4
87.3 3

46.750 
94.7 1
92.3 1

44.175
90.7
86.0

46.425 
93.7 1
92.0 1

45.825
93.0
90.3

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

85.850
0.00

85.850
5

87.150
0.00

87.150
3

88.600
0.00

88.600
2

86.900
0.00

86.900
4

94.000
0.00

94.000
1

85.425
0.00

85.425
Exhibition

94.175
0.00

94.175
1

88.575
0.00

88.575
Exhibition

Rating Excellent Outstanding Outstanding Excellent Outstanding Excellent Outstanding Outstanding
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