William Penn HS JAZZ

Jazz : SAJB

Jazz : SOJB

	Appoquinimink HS	Odessa HS	Woodstown HS A	Middletown HS (9)	Cab Calloway HS	William Penn HS A	Penncrest HS Open	William Penn HS Open
JAZZ (2) Content Achievement	42.750 3rd 86.5 4th 84.5 3rd	42.500 4 th 86.0 5 th 84.0 4 th	43.750 2nd 90.0 85.0 2nd 2nd	42.400 5 th 87.0 3rd 82.6 5 th	47.250 ^[5] 95.0 ^[3] 94.0 ^[5]	41.250 84.0 81.0	47.750 1 st 96.0 1 st 95.0 1 st	42.750 87.0 84.0
JAZZ (2) Content Achievement	43.100 5th 87.7 5th 84.7 5th	44.650 3 rd 91.3 3 rd 87.3 3 rd	44.850 2nd 91.7 2nd 87.7 2nd	44.500 4 th 90.7 4 th 87.3 3 rd	46.750 1 ⁵¹ 94.7 151 92.3 151	44.175 90.7 86.0	46.425 1 ⁵¹ 93.7 151 92.0 151	45.825 93.0 90.3
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	85.850 85.850 85.8550	87.150 87.150 87.150	88.600 88.600 2 nd	86.900 86.900 4 th	94.000 94.000 1 st	85.425 0.00 85.425 Exhibition	94.175 0.00 94.175	88.575 0.00 88.575 Exhibition
Rating	Excellent	Outstanding	Outstanding	Excellent	Outstanding	Excellent	Outstanding	Outstanding

4/12/2024